Features
TREK-674 Compact In-vehicle Computing Box
for Surveillance & Fleet Management
�� Easily paired with TREK in-vehicle smart displays (TREK-303/306) via a
single-cable connection
�� Embedded Stretch S7 video encoder supports up to 8 analog video inputs
and 4 audio inputs
�� Accessible external SSD tray with key-lock protection

Storage Temperature -40° C ~ 80° C
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-674-LWB7A0E TREK-674 w/LTE(EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/SSD/WES7
TREK-674-LWB7B0E TREK-674 w/LTE(US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/SSD/WES7
Remark: Linux O.S. image is by project-based.
I/O Connectors
Reset Button GPS LED 2.5" SSD Tray with key-lock
WWAN LED Cfast /Dual SIM sockets / USB 3.0
Storage LED
WLAN LED
Power LED
WLAN 1
LAN 2
LAN 1
USB Port 1 & Port 2
Smart Display Port
Generic I/O Port
WWAN 1
GPS Ant. WWAN 2
WLAN 2
Power In
Vehicle I/O Port
AV In
RS-232
VGA
294
283.80
Ø5.80
18
4
80
73
*	WLAN 1= WLAN Main, WLAN 2= WLAN Aux;
  	WWAN 1=WWAN Main, WWAN 2= WWAN Aux
Optional Accessories
Function P/N Description
Smart Display TREK-303R-HA0E
TREK-306D-HA0E
TREK-303, 7" WVGA Smart display
TREK-306DH, 10.4" XVGA in-vehicle Smart Display
Smart Display cable 2M 1700020007 M Cable SCSI-36P(M)/SCSI-36P(M) 2M for TREK-303
Smart Display cable 5M 1700020008 M Cable SCSI-36P(M)/SCSI-36P(M) 5M TREK-303
Power cable (for in-house Test) 1700019464 A Cable 1*3P-5.08/DC Jack
Adaptor (for in-house Test) 1757003995 ADAPTER AC100-240V 60W 12V 5A W/O PFC